
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System Semester: 6th_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.
Computer Graphics

Management 

Accounting
Web Technology I

11080033 F

11080087 Abs

11080094 Abs

11080108 D+ C

12080024 Abs

12080034 Abs

12080035 F

12080053 Abs

12080061 Abs

12080065 Abs

12080106 F

13080025 Abs Abs

13080040 Abs

13080041 F

13080045 F

13080069 F

13080072 Abs

13080095 F

13080104 F

13080111 F

13080147 Abs
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